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Item #190-60, Amana Professional Quality
Flush Trim V Groove Router Bits

$28.18

Thank you for shopping with us! Trim the edges of face
frames flush with cabinet sides with this bit. At the same
time, cut a decorative " V" groove to conceal the seam
between the frame and the case. 1/4" Shank 2 Flute with
Upper Ball Bearing Guide Professional Quality Carbide-
Tipped

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter
Bearing(s)

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Diameter (D1)

Flute

Overall Length

Shank

Amana Tool
5/8 in

47706, Amana Tool 3/16 ID x 1/2 OD x .195 Thick Steel Ball Bearing
Guide

lin
1/2in
2
21/2in
1/4 in
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